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• Please PRE-REGISTER 3 days before the Zoom events to receive the link information. 

Addresses of in person locations will be sent once registration is received.  
• A registration must be completed for each youth attending. This is for tracking 

purposes.  
• Contact your County 4-H Educator with any questions. 
• Registration Link: https://go.osu.edu/nwohioqa2023 

  
 

Date  Type Time Location Presenter 
Jan 19, 2023 (Thurs) Zoom 6:30 pm Zoom Michael Schweinsberg 

Paulding County  
Feb 6, 2023 (Mon) Zoom 6:30 pm Zoom Jessica Runkel 

Jeff Dick 
Williams County 

Feb 9, 2023 (Thurs) Zoom 6:30 pm Zoom Morgan Parcher 
Henry County 

Feb 15, 2023 (Wed) In Person 3:30 pm  Fairview Elementary 
Sherwood 

Fairview FFA 
Defiance County 

March 16, 2023 (Thurs) Zoom 6:30 pm Zoom Teresa Johnson 
Defiance County 

March 25, 2023 (Sat) In Person 10:00 AM Paulding Co Extension Michael Schweinsberg 
Paulding County  

April 6, 2023: (Thurs) Zoom 6:30 pm Zoom Sara Lewis 
Fulton County 

April 24, 2023: (Mon) In Person 7:00 pm Gillette Building 
Williams Co Fairgrounds 

Jessica Runkel 
Jeff Dick  
Williams County 

May 10, 2023: (Wed) In Person 3:30 pm Tinora Elementary Teresa Johnson 
Defiance County 

May 11, 2023: (Thurs) In Person 6:30 pm Crossroads Church 
Napoleon  

Morgan Parcher 
Henry County 

May 18, 2023: (Thurs) In Person 6:30 pm  Fulton Co Extension 
Wauseon 

Sara Lewis 
Fulton County 

NW Ohio Livestock Quality 
Assurance 

Training Opportunities 
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